Presentation
The CXR LEA152 is positioned as an indispensable measurement tool for
telecommunications network professionals. Designed to combine precision with ease of
use, this optical multimeter offers rare versatility by consolidating several test instruments
into a single compact and robust housing.
Performance and Automation
The LEA152 series stands out for its embedded intelligence. Thanks to automatic
wavelength recognition and frequency identification, the risks of handling errors are

1 pc
1 pc
Ordering Information Model: LEA152X-X-X-X-X
X: OPM Range
A: -70~+10dBm
B: -50~+26dBm
X: OLS
S: 1310/1550nm
M: 850/1300nm
T: 1310/1490/1550nm
Q: 850/1300/1310/1550nm
F: 850/1300/1310/1490/1550nm
X: Interface
FU: FC/UPC
FA: FC/APC
SU: SC/UPC
SA: SC/APC
X: VFL
None: without
10: 10mW
30: 30mW
X: RJ45 Tracker
None: without
T : with
Note: Optical port for 850/1300nm is UPC interface.